
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

Name 
Remy Le Com pte 
F in la y S ton e bridg e  
Bailey Smalldon 
Simon Francart 
Mark Smith 
Kieran Lee 
Steve Palmer 
Tim Le Compte 
Harry Manning 
Mark Ferbrache 
Richard Robins 
Archie Manning 
Holly Smith 
Luca S tonebrid ge 
James Duguid 
Donna Smith 
Tony Manning 
Glen Irven 
Donna Smith 
Amy  Smith 
Maria Blatchford 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 

Total Tm 
23:01.999 
23:08.637 
23:29.136 
23:55.028 
24:17.511 
24:20.380 
25:16.385 
25:48.731 
26:02.498 
26:15.151 
26:51.166 
27:15.329 
27:16.386 
23:19.950 
23:25.583 
23:43.645 
24:05.457 
24:20.071 
26:20.697 
26:21.647 
25:34.957 

Best Tm 
3:39.745 
3:42.891 
3:39.556 
3:47.760 
3:48.836 
3:50.705 
3:55.423 
4:03.871 
4:05.539 
3:56.436 
4:09.129 
4:05.512 
4:09.711 
4:14.829 
4:19.004 
4:19.519 
4:17.950 
4:37.803 
4:56.660 
4:49.456 
5:52.309 

Sex 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Female 
Male 
Male 
Female 
Male 
Male 
Male 
Female 
Female 

MTB Category 
Under 14 
Under 16 
Under 14 
Cyclocross 
Grand Veteran 
Veteran 
Grand Veteran 
Grand Veteran 
Under 14 
Grand Vet 
Sport 
Under 14 
Under 14 
Under 14 
Grand Veteran 
Sport 
Sport 
Grand Veteran 
Grand Vet 
Under 14 
Sport 
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